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200502150000
74260

02/15/2005
10:22:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200303140001
54580

200502220000
84280

02/22/2005
12:28:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200301310000
61120

200502220000
84300

02/22/2005
12:28:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200210030004
81000

200503100001
10350

03/10/2005
03:54:12

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200302050000
70280

200503250001
35200

03/25/2005
09:56:21

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200504200001
87190

04/20/2005
01:30:16

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200305150003
01950

200508230004
34570

08/23/2005
03:18:45

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

200509220004
92040

09/22/2005
09:48:24

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200510130005
33050

10/13/2005
09:39:52

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200301070000
12270

200510190005
43250

10/19/2005
12:58:06

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200212180006
33660

200510170005
39900

10/17/2005
01:11:12

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200212180006
33640

200510170005
39910

10/17/2005
01:11:13

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200212260006
44020

200510170005
39920

10/17/2005
01:13:05

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200212180006
33910

200501040000
02430

01/04/2005
01:20:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200101030000
00281



200502220000
84290

02/22/2005
12:28:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200303240001
75170

200503100001
10360

03/10/2005
03:54:13

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200311180007
58400

200504200001
87180

04/20/2005
01:30:15

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200212040006
02870

200509160004
82380

09/16/2005
01:37:26

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200510130005
33060

10/13/2005
09:39:53

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200211040005
44430

200503160001
18700

03/16/2005
03:00:19

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Other:SEE
INST

200501130000
21800

01/13/2005
12:52:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GRAHAM,
TONIA L

7 158 200101030000
00281

Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:158

200502240000
88820

02/24/2005
11:25:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DELOGE,
ASHLEY J

10 2 200411290006
50850

Lot#:10
Book:10 Pg:2


