Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502150000 74260	02/15/2005 10:22:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200303140001 54580	
200502220000 34280	02/22/2005 12:28:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200301310000 61120	
200502220000 34300	02/22/2005 12:28:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200210030004 81000	
200503100001 10350	03/10/2005 03:54:12	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200302050000 70280	
200503250001 35200	03/25/2005 09:56:21	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						
200504200001 37190	04/20/2005 01:30:16	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200305150003 01950	
200508230004 34570	08/23/2005 03:18:45	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION						
200509220004 92040	09/22/2005 09:48:24	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						
200510130005 33050	10/13/2005 09:39:52	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200301070000 12270	
200510190005 43250	10/19/2005 12:58:06	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200212180006 33660	
200510170005 39900	10/17/2005 01:11:12	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200212180006 33640	
200510170005 39910	10/17/2005 01:11:13	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200212260006 44020	
200510170005 39920	10/17/2005 01:13:05	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200212180006 33910	
200501040000 02430	01/04/2005 01:20:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200101030000 00281	

200502220000 84290	02/22/2005 12:28:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200303240001 75170	
200503100001 10360	03/10/2005 03:54:13	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200311180007 58400	
200504200001 87180	04/20/2005 01:30:15	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200212040006 02870	
	09/16/2005 01:37:26	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK					
200510130005 33060	10/13/2005 09:39:53	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200211040005 44430	
200503160001 18700	03/16/2005 03:00:19	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					Other:SEE INST
200501130000 21800	01/13/2005 12:52:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GRAHAM, TONIA L		7	158	200101030000 00281	Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:158
200502240000 88820	02/24/2005 11:25:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	DELOGE, ASHLEY J		10	2		Lot#:10 Book:10 Pg:2